Integrated Circuits
Part No. MFG 1-24 25-99 100-999 Other Part No. 11/FG 1-24 	25-99 	100-999 Other ,
74HCT000B PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E 74HCT112P1Af PHIL 0.460 A 0.380 AC 0.330 E
741-1CTOODB-T PHIL 0.190 A 74HCT112PW-T PHIL 0.330 A
CD 741-1CTOOE HARR 0.322 0.294 0.238 74HCT11D PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E
CD 74HCTOOEX HARR 0.363 0.302 0.251 74HCT11D-T PHIL 0.170 A
CD 74HC100M HARR 0.345 0.315 0.255 74HCT11DB PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E
CD 74HCTOOM36 HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 74HCT11DB-T PHIL 0.190 A
74HCTOON PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 74HCT11E HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272
SN 74HCTOON TI 0.240 0.240 0.180 AC 0.170 AL CD 74HCT11M HARR 0.391 0.357 0.289
74HC102D PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E CD 74HCT11NB6 HARR 0.414 0.378 0.306
SN 74HC102D TI 0.290 0.290 0.220 AC 0.200AL 74HCT11N PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E
74HC102D-T PHIL 0.170 A 74HC1123D PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E
74HCTO2DB PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E 74HC1123D-T PHIL 0.360 A
74fiCTD2D13-T PHIL 0.190 A 74HC11230B PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
CD 74HCTO2E HARR 0.322 0.294 0.238 74HC1123D13-T PHIL 0.400 A
CD 74HCTO2EX HARR 0.363 0.302 0.251 CD 74HC1123E HARR 0.667 0.609 0.493
CD 74HCTO2M HARR 0.345 0.315 0.255 CD 74HCT123M HARR 0.713 0.651 0.527
CD 74HCTO2NB6 HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 CD 74HCT12311.496 HARR 0.736 0.672 0.544
74HCTO2N PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E 74HC1123N PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E
SN 74HC702N TI 0.240 0.240 0.180 AC 0.170 AL 74HC1123PW PHIL 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E
74HC103D PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E 74HCT123PYIPT PHIL 0.410 A
74HC103D-T PHIL 0.170 A 74HC1125D PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
74HC7030B PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E 74HC1125D-T PHIL 0.260 A
74HC7D3DB-T PHIL 0.190 A 74HCT125DB PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E
CD 74HC703E HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 74HCT125DB-T PHIL 0.310 A
CD 74HCTO3M HARR 0.391 0.357 0.289 CD 74HCT125E HARR 0.575 0.525 0.425
CD 74HCT0311.186 HARR 0.414 0.378 0.306 CD 74HCT125M HARR 0.621 0.567 0.459
741-1C103N PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 74HCT125M96 HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476
WC 74HCTO4AD MOT 0.360 H 0.290 AE 74HCT125N PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
WC 74HC104A0R2 MOT 0.390 H 0.320 AE 74HC11260 PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 PC 0.260 E
WC 741-1CTO4AN MOT 0.190 H 0.160 AE 74HCT126D-T PHIL 0.260 A
WC 744-1CTO4AND MOT 0.390 H 0.320 AE 74HC11260B PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E
74/107040 PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E 74HCT126DB-T PHIL 0.310 A
SN 74HC1040 TI 0.290 0.290 0.220 AC 0.200 AL CD 74HC1126E HARR 0.575 0.525 0.425
741-1C104D-T PHIL 0.170 A CD 74HCT126M HARR 0.621 0.567 0.459
74FIC1040B PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 74HCT1261W36 HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476
74HC104013-T PHIL 0.190 A 74HC1126N PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
CD 74HCTO4E HARR 0.322 0.294 0.238 74HCT126PW PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E
CD 741-1CTO4EX HARR 0.363 0.302 0.251 74HCT126PW-T PHIL 0.360 A
CD 741-1CTO4N1 HARR 0.345 0.315 0.255 74HC112840 PHIL 1.100 A 0.920 AC 0.790 E
CD 74HCT04M96 HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 74HCT12840-T PHIL 0.790 A
74HC104N PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E 74HC1132D PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E
SN 74HC104N TI 0.240 0.240 0.180 AC 0.170 AL 74HCT132D-T PHIL 0.270 A
74HC1O4PW PHIL 0.300 A 0.250 AC 0.210 E 74HC11320B PHIL 0.420 A 0.350 AC 0.300 E
74HC1O4PW-T PHIL 0.210 A 7414CT132DB-T PHIL 0.300 A
74HC108D PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E CD 74HC1132E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476
SN 74HCTO8D TI 0.290 0.290 0.220 AC 0.200AL CD 74HCT132EX HARR 0.573 0.477 0.396
74HC108D-T PHIL 0.170 A CD 74HC1132M HARR 0.667 0.609 0.493
74HCTO8DB PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 74HCT132N196 HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510
74HC1O8DB-T PHIL 0.190 A 7414CT132N PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E
CD 74HC108E HARR 0.322 0.294 0.238 7414CT137D PHIL 0.400 A 0.330 AC 0.290 E
CD 741-C1O8EX HARR 0.363 0.302 0.251 74HC1137D-T PHIL 0.290 A
CD 74HC108M HARR 0.345 0.315 0.255 SN 74HC1137DW TI 0.730 0.730 0.550 AC 0.510 AL
CD 74HC11:18NB6 HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 CD 74HC1137E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476
74HC108N PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 74HC1137M HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510
SN 741-C108N TI 0.240 0.240 0.180 AC 0.170 AL CD 74HCT137M96 HARR 0.713 0.651 0.527
74HC1O8PW PHIL 0.300 A 0.250 AC 0.210 E 74HCT137N PHIL 0.400 A 0.330 AC 0.290 E
74HC1O8PW-T PHIL 0.210 A SN 7414CT137N TI 0.730 0.730 0.550 AC 0.510 AL
7414CT107D PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E WC 74HCT138AD MOT 0.430 H 0.350 AE
74HCT107D-T PHIL 0.270 A NC 74HCT138ADR2 MOT 0.480 H 0.390 AE
CD 74HCT107E HARR 0.575 0.525 0.425 WC 74HCT138AN MOT 0.360 H 0.290 AE
CD 74HC1107M HARR 0.621 0.567 0.459 NC 74HCT138AND MOT 0.560 H 0.450 AE
74HC1107N PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E WC 74HCT138ANDS MOT 0.580 H 0.460 AE
74HC11090 PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E 7414CT138D PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
74HCT109D-T PHIL 0.270 A 74HCT138D-T PHIL 0.260 A
74HCT109DB PHIL 0.420 A 0.350 AC 0.300 E 7414CT138DB PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E
74HCT109D13-T PHIL 0.300 A 7414CT138DB-T PHIL 0.270 A
CD 74HC1109E HARR 0.437 0.399 0.323 SN 7414CT138DW TI 0.530 0.530 0.400 AC 0.370 AL
CD 7414CT109M HARR 0.506 0.462 0.374 CD 74HCT138E HARR 0.460 0.420 0.340
74HC7109N PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E CD 7414CT138M HARR 0.552 0.504 0.408
7414CT109PW PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E CD 74HCT1385436 HARR 0.598 0.546 0.442
741-1C7109PW-T PHIL 0.310 A 7414CT138N PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
7414CT1OD PHIL 0.240 A 0.200 AC 0.170 E SN 7414CT138N TI 0.440 0.440 0.330 AC 0.310 AL
7414CT10D-T PHIL 0.170 A 74HC1139D PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
7414CT1ODB PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E SN 74HCT139D TI 0.530 0.530 0.400 AC 0.370 AL
7414CT1ODB-T PHIL 0.190 A 74HCT139D-T PHIL 0.260 A
CD 7414CT1OE HARR 0.322 0.294 0.238 74HCT1390B PHIL 0.380 A 0.320 AC 0.270 E
CD 7414C110EX HARR 0.363 0.302 0.251 74HC1139DB-T PHIL 0.270 A
CD 7414CT1OM HARR 0.345 0.315 0.255 CD 74HCT139E HARR 0.575 0.525 0.425
CD 74HC710111196 HARR 0.368 0.336 0.272 CD 74HCT139EX HARR 0.497 0413 0.343
74HCT1ON PHIL 0.260 A 0.220 AC 0.190 E CD 7414CT139M HARR 0.667 0.609 0.493
74HCT1OPW PHIL 0.300 A 0.250 AC 0.210 E CD 74HCT139M96 HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510
74HCT1OPW-T PHIL 0.210 A 7414C1139N PHIL 0.360 A 0.300 AC 0.260 E
74HCT112D PHIL 0.400 A 0.330 AC 0.290 E SN 7414CT139N TI 0.440 0,440 0.330 AC 0.310 AL
74HCT112D-T PHIL 0.290 A 74HCT139PW PHIL 0.400 A 0.330 AC 0.290 E
74HCT112DB PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E 74HCT139PW-T PHIL 0.290 A
74HC7112Df3-T PHIL 0.310 A 74HCT147D PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
CD 74HC1112E HARR 0.437 0.399 0.323 74HCT147D-T PHIL 0.400 A
CD 7414CT112M HARR 0.529 0.483 0.391 CD 74HCT147E HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510
CD 741-1CT112N96 HARR 0.552 0.504 0.408 7414CT147N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E
74HCT112N PHIL 0.400 A 0.330 AC 0.290 E 74HC1140 PHIL 0.320 A 0.270 AC 0.230 E
Datasheet.Wiki